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Directory of Officers & Employees                                                                                            

Directorate of Economics & Statistics, GNCTD 

 

 

 

S. 
No. 

Name of the 
Employee 

Designation Email Mobile No. 
 

Remarks 

STATISTICAL CADRE 
 

1 Manish Dev Joint Director manish.dev@nic.in  9911152467 
Diverted in 

Planning Deptt.  

2 Shan-E-Alam Joint Director/HOO shane.71@gov.in  9990012578 
 

3 Bhag Singh Meena Dy. Director bhagsingh.meena@delhi.gov.in  9571806924 
 

4 Surendra Kumar Dy. Director surendra.bhati65@gov.in  9711025939 
 

5 Bal Krishna Assistant Director bal.krishna@gov.in  9910721283 
 

6 Surjeet Singh Rawat Assistant Director surjeet.rawat42@gov.in  9868910363 
 

7 Sunder  Lal Assistant Director sunder.lal63@delhi.gov.in 9599120371 
 

8 
Mukesh Kumar 
Sharma Assistant Director mukesh.63@gov.in  9810072441 

 

9 Vijay Bharti  Assistant Director vijaya.bharti45@delhi.gov.in  9891993863 
 

10 Mamta Devi Statistical Officer mamta.devi2040@delhi.gov.in  9891782290 
 

11 Gajender Singh Statistical Officer gajender.singh69@gov.in 9868163178 
 

12 Vimal Jain Statistical Officer  vimal.jain@delhi.gov.in 8178201517 
 

13 Pradeep Kumar Statistical Officer  pradeep.kumar1976@delhi.gov.in 9717827044 
 

14 Varsha Kumar Statistical Officer varsha.72@gov.in 9868266734 
 

15 Prateek Jain Statistical Officer prateek.82@delhi.gov.in  9810336544 
 

16 Kavita Statistical Officer kavita.84@delhi.gov.in  9990164191 
 

17 Archana  Statistical Officer archana.orgi@gmail.com  9821519790 
 

18 Rajeev Kumar Statistical Officer rajeev.kumar72@gov.in  9971339888 
 

19 Pradeep Kumar Sahu Statistical Assistant pradeepkumar.sahu94@delhi.gov.in 7081076906 
 

20 Shikha Sharma Statistical Assistant shikha.sh1989@delhi.gov.in  9560033549 
 

21 Ranjan Kumar Statistical Assistant ranjan.kumar29@gov.in  9968040895 
 



22 Upasana Statistical Assistant upasana@delhi.gov.in 9319315417 
 

23 Sanjay Meena Statistical Assistant sanjay.meena94@delhi.gov.in  9887072815 
 

24 Sudhir Kumar Singh  Statistical Assistant sudhir.singh2@delhi.gov.in  9999252632 
 

25 Vijaita Kumari Tomar Statistical Assistant vijaitakumari.tomar@delhi.gov.in  9773510306 
 

26 Naveen Rawat Statistical Assistant naveen.rawat1@delhi.gov.in  9958592448 
 

27 Robin Verma Statistical Assistant rrobin.verma@delhi.gov.in  9557625728 
 

28 Shipi Sihna Statistical Assistant shilpi.sinha@delhi.gov.in  8340561958 
Diverted in 

Planning Deptt. 

29 Preeti Khatri Statistical Assistant preeti.khatri@delhi.gov.in  9891172748 
 

30 Shailja Sharma Statistical Assistant shailja.sharma89@gov.in  9873928423 
 

31 Alok Kumar Statistical Assistant alok.kumar@delhi.gov.in  8178927133 
 

32 Nidhi Yadav Statistical Assistant nidhi.yadav1@delhi.gov.in  8376960142 
 

33 Suman Lamba Statistical Assistant sumanlamba77@gmail.com  9416956477 
 

34 Anju Rani Statistical Assistant raoanju.rani@delhi.gov.in  9205569205 
 

35 Naveen  Statistical Assistant naveen.naveen1992@delhi.gov.in  8750035787 

Diverted in 
Planning/ 
Services 

Deptt. 

36 Ravi Kumar Statistical Assistant ravi.dahiya07@delhi.gov.in  9716200502 
 

37 Sandeep mann Statistical Assistant sandeep.mann1@delhi.gov.in  9911231033 
 

38 Avadhesh Mishra Statistical Assistant avadheshm.09@gov.in  8800887029 
 

39 Prashant Kumar Statistical Assistant prashant.kumar27@delhi.gov.in  9958677808 
Diverted in 

Planning Deptt. 

40 Deepak Statistical Assistant deepak.s93@delhi.gov.in  8285730905 
 

41 Mukesh Kumar Statistical Assistant mukesh.kr1992@delhi.gov.in  9935302805 
 

42 Om Prakash Meena Statistical Assistant   8769469946 
 

43 Lokesh Kumar Statistical Assistant lokesh.kr92@delhi.gov.in  9818983158 
 

44 Pooja Gupta Statistical Assistant gupta.pooja123@delhi.gov.in  8447429381 
 

45 Anjali Sharama Statistical Assistant anjali.sharma1992@delhi.gov.in  9899880636 
 



46 Shweta Singh Statistical Assistant sngh.shweta02@delhi.gov.in  8447944995 
 

DASS/ STENO CADRE 

1 Dinesh Singh Section Officer dinesh.s68@nic.in  9871947982 
 

2 Kamal Singh Rawat Assistant Section Officer kamal.rawat75@delhi.gov.in  9811373309 
 

3 Raj Narayan Sah Sr. Assistant rajnarayan.sah@delhi.gov.in 9968892113 
 

4 Khim Singh Gusain Sr. Assistant khugsain.singh@delhi.gov.in 9999164435 
 

5 Sachin Kumar Sr. Assistant sachin.87@delhi.gov.in  9213734328 
 

6 Manoj Kumar Jr. Assistant manoj.kumar@delhi.gov.in  9013629067 

Diverted in O/o 
Hon’ble 

Minister SC/ST 
Welfare 

7 Anand Gautam PPS anand.gautam@delhi.gov.in  9910524178 

Diverted in the 
O/o Hon’ble 

Minister, Food 
& Civil Supplies 

8 Geeta Suri PA geeta.suri0999@delhi.gov.in 9910038070 
 

9 Lalit Kumar PA lalti.kumar@delhi.gov.in  9716786036 
Diverted in O/o 

Financial 
Commissioner 

10 Jyoti Steno. GR.III jyoti.bhatti@delhi.gov.in 8750508594 
 

ACCOUNTS CADRE 
 

1 Pankaj Kumar AAO pankaj.k76@delhi.gov.in  9911255083 
 

IT CADRE 
 

1 
J.B. Monikanteswara 
Ganesh Kumar 

Sr. System Analyst jbmganesh.kmr67@gov.in  9810347967 

Diverted in 
Social 

Welfare/WCD 
Deptt. 

2 Ashok Kumar System Analyst ashok.kr49@gov.in  9818251535 
 

3 Tripti Aggarwal System Analyst tripti.a@gov.in  9013589798 
 

4 SHUVAMOY DATTA DEO Gr.B shuvamoy.datta@delhi.gov.in  9312898268 
 

5 SHIV CHARAN MEENA DEO Gr.B shiv.charanmeena@delhi.gov.in  9873943466 
 

6 Chetan Saxena DEO Gr.B chetan.saxena@delhi.gov.in  9599818279 
 

7 Satpal Kharwal DEO Gr.B sp.kharwar81@gov.in  9868943065 
Diverted in CS 

Office 



 

EX-CADRE STAFF 
 

1 Amarjeet Singh Anand Driver amarjeet.singh@delhi.gov.in 9911260843 
 

2 Raj Pal Singh Driver Rajpal.singh@delhi.gov.in  9868121542 
 

3 Chiman Lal MTS Chiman.lal@delhi.gov.in  9811984370 
 

4 Meera Devi MTS meera.devi@delhi.gov.in  9278111850 
 

5 Deepa MTS deepa.44@delhi.gov.in  8743913402 
 

6 Abhijeet Kumar MTS Abhijeet.singh@delhi.gov.in  8650211929 
 


